1/126 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
—
S200C Compact MCBs
Save up to 50% more of space
in the installation
High performance clips
To facilitate the mounting
and dismounting operation,

Rated
Current
In A
Bbn
4053546
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc. Type code Order code
1+1 6kA B 2 044485 S2011C-B2 2CDS251281R0025 0.160 12
4 044508 S2011C-B4 2CDS251281R0045 0.160 12
6 044522 S2011C-B6 2CDS251281R0065 0.160 12
10 044546 S2011C-B10 2CDS251281R0105 0.160 12
13 044560 S2011C-B13 2CDS251281R0135 0.160 12
16 044584 S2011C-B16 2CDS251281R0165 0.160 12
20 044607 S2011C-B20 2CDS251281R0205 0.160 12
C 1 4022903028987 S2011C-C1 2CDS251281R0014 0.160 12
2 044478 S2011C-C2 2CDS251281R0024 0.160 12
4 044492 S2011C-C4 2CDS251281R0044 0.160 12
6 044515 S2011C-C6 2CDS251281R0064 0.160 12
10 044539 S2011C-C10 2CDS251281R0104 0.160 12
13 044553 S2011C-C13 2CDS251281R0134 0.160 12
16 044577 S2011C-C16 2CDS251281R0164 0.160 12
20 044591 S2011C-C20 2CDS251281R0204 0.160 12
—
MCBs
S200C Compact MCBs - Ordering data
S2011C
1
1/133
S202C: 2P in 1M
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits
Applications: residential, commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Number
of poles
Breaking
capacity
Tripping
Char.
Rated
Current
In A
Bbn
4053546
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc. Type code Order code
2 3 kA C 2 042122 S202CT-C2 2CDS232280R0024 0.160 12
4 043730 S202CT-C4 2CDS232280R0044 0.160 12
6 043747 S202CT-C6 2CDS232280R0064 0.160 12
10 043754 S202CT-C10 2CDS232280R0104 0.160 12
16 043761 S202CT-C16 2CDS232280R0164 0.160 12
20 043778 S202CT-C20 2CDS232280R0204 0.160 12
25 043785 S202CT-C25 2CDS232280R0254 0.160 12
32 043792 S202CT-C32 2CDS232280R0324 0.160 12
40 043808 S202CT-C40 2CDS232280R0404 0.160 12
2 4.5 kA B 2 043983 S202CL-B2 2CDS242280R0025 0.160 12
4 044003 S202CL-B4 2CDS242280R0045 0.160 12
6 044027 S202CL-B6 2CDS242280R0065 0.160 12
10 044041 S202CL-B10 2CDS242280R0105 0.160 12
16 044065 S202CL-B16 2CDS242280R0165 0.160 12
20 044089 S202CL-B20 2CDS242280R0205 0.160 12
25 044102 S202CL-B25 2CDS242280R0255 0.160 12
32 044126 S202CL-B32 2CDS242280R0325 0.160 12
40 044140 S202CL-B40 2CDS242280R0405 0.160 12
C 2 043976 S202CL-C2 2CDS242280R0024 0.160 12
4 043990 S202CL-C4 2CDS242280R0044 0.160 12
6 044010 S202CL-C6 2CDS242280R0064 0.160 12
10 044034 S202CL-C10 2CDS242280R0104 0.160 12
16 044058 S202CL-C16 2CDS242280R0164 0.160 12
20 044072 S202CL-C20 2CDS242280R0204 0.160 12
25 044096 S202CL-C25 2CDS242280R0254 0.160 12
32 044119 S202CL-C32 2CDS242280R0324 0.160 12
40 044133 S202CL-C40 2CDS242280R0404 0.160 12
2 6 kA B 2 044621 S202C-B2 2CDS252280R0025 0.160 12
4 044645 S202C-B4 2CDS252280R0045 0.160 12
6 044669 S202C-B6 2CDS252280R0065 0.160 12
10 044683 S202C-B10 2CDS252280R0105 0.160 12
13 044706 S202C-B13 2CDS252280R0135 0.160 12
16 044737 S202C-B16 2CDS252280R0165 0.160 12
20 044751 S202C-B20 2CDS252280R0205 0.160 12
25 044775 S202C-B25 2CDS252280R0255 0.160 12
32 044799 S202C-B32 2CDS252280R0325 0.160 12
40 044812 S202C-B40 2CDS252280R0405 0.160 12
C 2 044614 S202C-C2 2CDS252280R0024 0.160 12
4 044638 S202C-C4 2CDS252280R0044 0.160 12
6 044652 S202C-C6 2CDS252280R0064 0.160 12
10 044676 S202C-C10 2CDS252280R0104 0.160 12
13 044690 S202C-C13 2CDS252280R0134 0.160 12
15 044713 S202C-C15 2CDS252280R0154 0.160 12
16 044720 S202C-C16 2CDS252280R0164 0.160 12
20 044744 S202C-C20 2CDS252280R0204 0.160 12
25 044768 S202C-C25 2CDS252280R0254 0.160 12
32 044782 S202C-C32 2CDS252280R0324 0.160 12
40 044805 S202C-C40 2CDS252280R0404 0.160 12
—
MCBs
S200C Compact MCBs - Ordering data
S202C
1

capacity
Tripping
Char.
Rated
Current
In A
Bbn
4053546
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc. Type code Order code
2 10kA B 2 039481 S202CM-B2 2CDS272280R0025 0.160 12
4 039498 S202CM-B4 2CDS272280R0045 0.160 12
6 039504 S202CM-B6 2CDS272280R0065 0.160 12
10 039511 S202CM-B10 2CDS272280R0105 0.160 12
13 039528 S202CM-B13 2CDS272280R0135 0.160 12
16 039535 S202CM-B16 2CDS272280R0165 0.160 12
20 039542 S202CM-B20 2CDS272280R0205 0.160 12
25 039559 S202CM-B25 2CDS272280R0255 0.160 12
32 039566 S202CM-B32 2CDS272280R0325 0.160 12
C 2 039221 S202CM-C2 2CDS272280R0024 0.160 12
4 039405 S202CM-C4 2CDS272280R0044 0.160 12
6 039412 S202CM-C6 2CDS272280R0064 0.160 12
10 039429 S202CM-C10 2CDS272280R0104 0.160 12
13 039436 S202CM-C13 2CDS272280R0134 0.160 12
15 045321 S202CM-C15 2CDS272280R0154 0.160 12
16 039443 S202CM-C16 2CDS272280R0164 0.160 12
20 039450 S202CM-C20 2CDS272280R0204 0.160 12
25 039467 S202CM-C25 2CDS272280R0254 0.160 12
32 039474 S202CM-C32 2CDS272280R0324 0.160 12
—
MCBs
S200C Compact MCBs - Ordering data
S202C
1
1/135
S202TC: 2P in 1M for traction
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits
Applications: traction
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Plastic material acc. to UL94 and IEC/EN 60695-11: V0
Classification according to EN 45545-1:2013 and EN 45545-2:2013+A1:2015: R26/HL3
Shocks and vibrations according to standard  IEC/ EN 61373: Category 1, class B
Number
of poles
Breaking
capacity
Tripping
Char.
Rated
Current
In A
Bbn
4053546
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc. Type code Order code
2 6kA B 2 044836 S202TC-B2 2CDS252282R0025 0.160 12
4 044850 S202TC-B4 2CDS252282R0045 0.160 12
6 044874 S202TC-B6 2CDS252282R0065 0.160 12
10 044898 S202TC-B10 2CDS252282R0105 0.160 12
16 044911 S202TC-B16 2CDS252282R0165 0.160 12
20 044935 S202TC-B20 2CDS252282R0205 0.160 12
25 044959 S202TC-B25 2CDS252282R0255 0.160 12
32 044973 S202TC-B32 2CDS252282R0325 0.160 12
C 2 044829 S202TC-C2 2CDS252282R0024 0.160 12
4 044843 S202TC-C4 2CDS252282R0044 0.160 12
6 044867 S202TC-C6 2CDS252282R0064 0.160 12
10 044881 S202TC-C10 2CDS252282R0104 0.160 12
16 044904 S202TC-C16 2CDS252282R0164 0.160 12
20 044928 S202TC-C20 2CDS252282R0204 0.160 12
25 044942 S202TC-C25 2CDS252282R0254 0.160 12
32 044966 S202TC-C32 2CDS252282R0324 0.160 12
—
MCBs
S200C Compact MCBs - Ordering data
S202TC
1
1/136 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
S203C: 3P in 2M
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits
Applications: residential, commercial, industrial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1
Number
of poles
Breaking
capacity
Tripping
Char.
Rated
Current
In A
Bbn
4053546
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc. Type code Order code
3 3 kA C 2 043815 S203CT-C2 2CDS233280R0024 0.320 6
4 043822 S203CT-C4 2CDS233280R0044 0.320 6
6 043839 S203CT-C6 2CDS233280R0064 0.320 6
10 043846 S203CT-C10 2CDS233280R0104 0.320 6
16 043853 S203CT-C16 2CDS233280R0164 0.320 6
20 043860 S203CT-C20 2CDS233280R0204 0.320 6
25 043877 S203CT-C25 2CDS233280R0254 0.320 6
32 043884 S203CT-C32 2CDS233280R0324 0.320 6
3 4.5 kA B 2 044164 S203CL-B2 2CDS243280R0025 0.320 6
4 044188 S203CL-B4 2CDS243280R0045 0.320 6
6 044201 S203CL-B6 2CDS243280R0065 0.320 6
10 044225 S203CL-B10 2CDS243280R0105 0.320 6
16 044249 S203CL-B16 2CDS243280R0165 0.320 6
20 044263 S203CL-B20 2CDS243280R0205 0.320 6
25 044287 S203CL-B25 2CDS243280R0255 0.320 6
32 044300 S203CL-B32 2CDS243280R0325 0.320 6
C 2 044157 S203CL-C2 2CDS243280R0024 0.320 6
4 044171 S203CL-C4 2CDS243280R0044 0.320 6
6 044195 S203CL-C6 2CDS243280R0064 0.320 6
10 044218 S203CL-C10 2CDS243280R0104 0.320 6
16 044232 S203CL-C16 2CDS243280R0164 0.320 6
20 044256 S203CL-C20 2CDS243280R0204 0.320 6
25 044270 S203CL-C25 2CDS243280R0254 0.320 6
32 044294 S203CL-C32 2CDS243280R0324 0.320 6
3 6 kA B 2 045017 S203C-B2 2CDS253280R0025 0.320 6
4 045031 S203C-B4 2CDS253280R0045 0.320 6
6 045055 S203C-B6 2CDS253280R0065 0.320 6
10 045079 S203C-B10 2CDS253280R0105 0.320 6
16 045093 S203C-B16 2CDS253280R0165 0.320 6
20 045116 S203C-B20 2CDS253280R0205 0.320 6
25 045130 S203C-B25 2CDS253280R0255 0.320 6
32 045154 S203C-B32 2CDS253280R0325 0.320 6
C 2 045000 S203C-C2 2CDS253280R0024 0.320 6
4 045024 S203C-C4 2CDS253280R0044 0.320 6
6 045048 S203C-C6 2CDS253280R0064 0.320 6
10 045062 S203C-C10 2CDS253280R0104 0.320 6
16 045086 S203C-C16 2CDS253280R0164 0.320 6
20 045109 S203C-C20 2CDS253280R0204 0.320 6
25 045123 S203C-C25 2CDS253280R0254 0.320 6
32 045147 S203C-C32 2CDS253280R0324 0.320 6
—
MCBs
S200C Compact MCBs - Ordering data
S203C
1

Rated
Current
In A
Bbn
4053546
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc. Type code Order code
4 3 kA C 2 043891 S204CT-C2 2CDS234280R0024 0.320 6
4 043907 S204CT-C4 2CDS234280R0044 0.320 6
6 043914 S204CT-C6 2CDS234280R0064 0.320 6
10 043921 S204CT-C10 2CDS234280R0104 0.320 6
16 043938 S204CT-C16 2CDS234280R0164 0.320 6
20 043945 S204CT-C20 2CDS234280R0204 0.320 6
25 043952 S204CT-C25 2CDS234280R0254 0.320 6
32 043969 S204CT-C32 2CDS234280R0324 0.320 6
4 4.5 kA B 2 044324 S204CL-B2 2CDS244280R0025 0.320 6
4 044348 S204CL-B4 2CDS244280R0045 0.320 6
6 044362 S204CL-B6 2CDS244280R0065 0.320 6
10 044386 S204CL-B10 2CDS244280R0105 0.320 6
16 044409 S204CL-B16 2CDS244280R0165 0.320 6
20 044423 S204CL-B20 2CDS244280R0205 0.320 6
25 044447 S204CL-B25 2CDS244280R0255 0.320 6
32 044461 S204CL-B32 2CDS244280R0325 0.320 6
C 2 044317 S204CL-C2 2CDS244280R0024 0.320 6
4 044331 S204CL-C4 2CDS244280R0044 0.320 6
6 044355 S204CL-C6 2CDS244280R0064 0.320 6
10 044379 S204CL-C10 2CDS244280R0104 0.320 6
16 044393 S204CL-C16 2CDS244280R0164 0.320 6
20 044416 S204CL-C20 2CDS244280R0204 0.320 6
25 044430 S204CL-C25 2CDS244280R0254 0.320 6
32 044454 S204CL-C32 2CDS244280R0324 0.320 6
4 6 kA B 2 045178 S204C-B2 2CDS254280R0025 0.320 6
4 045192 S204C-B4 2CDS254280R0045 0.320 6
6 045215 S204C-B6 2CDS254280R0065 0.320 6
10 045239 S204C-B10 2CDS254280R0105 0.320 6
16 045253 S204C-B16 2CDS254280R0165 0.320 6
20 045277 S204C-B20 2CDS254280R0205 0.320 6
25 045291 S204C-B25 2CDS254280R0255 0.320 6
32 045314 S204C-B32 2CDS254280R0325 0.320 6
C 2 045161 S204C-C2 2CDS254280R0024 0.320 6
4 045185 S204C-C4 2CDS254280R0044 0.320 6
6 045208 S204C-C6 2CDS254280R0064 0.320 6
10 045222 S204C-C10 2CDS254280R0104 0.320 6
16 045246 S204C-C16 2CDS254280R0164 0.320 6
20 045260 S204C-C20 2CDS254280R0204 0.320 6
25 045284 S204C-C25 2CDS254280R0254 0.320 6
32 045307 S204C-C32 2CDS254280R0324 0.320 6
—
MCBs
S200C Compact MCBs - Ordering data
S204C
1